
Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees Hours

Graduate 

Courses 

(Includes 

Graduate Tuition)

Graduate Students 

(Includes Graduate 

Tuition) minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 $374.36 227.79          146.57           1 $449.36 $446.11

1.5 $518.59 341.69          176.90           1.5 $631.09 $626.21

2 $662.81 455.58          207.23           2 $812.81 $806.31

2.5 $807.04 569.48          237.56           2.5 $994.54 $986.41

3 $951.26 683.37          267.89           3 $1,176.26 $1,166.51

3.5 $1,095.49 797.27          298.22           3.5 $1,357.99 $1,346.61

4 $1,239.71 911.16          328.55           4 $1,539.71 $1,526.71

4.5 $1,383.94 1,025.06       358.88           4.5 $1,721.44 $1,706.81

5 $1,528.16 1,138.95       389.21           5 $1,903.16 $1,886.91

5.5 $1,672.39 1,252.85       419.54           5.5 $2,084.89 $2,067.01

6 $1,816.61 1,366.74       449.87           6 $2,266.61 $2,247.11

6.5 $1,960.84 1,480.64       480.20           6.5 $2,448.34 $2,427.21

7 $2,105.06 1,594.53       510.53           7 $2,630.06 $2,607.31

7.5 $2,249.29 1,708.43       540.86           7.5 $2,811.79 $2,787.41

8 $2,386.31 1,822.32       563.99           8 $2,986.31 $2,960.31

8.5 $2,523.33 1,936.22       587.11           8.5 $3,160.83 $3,133.20

9 $2,660.35 2,050.11       610.24           9 $3,335.35 $3,306.10

9.5 $2,797.37 2,164.01       633.36           9.5 $3,509.87 $3,478.99

10 $2,934.39 2,277.90       656.49           10 $3,684.39 $3,651.89

10.5 $3,071.41 2,391.80       679.61           10.5 $3,858.91 $3,824.78

11 $3,208.43 2,505.69       702.74           11 $4,033.43 $3,997.68

11.5 $3,345.45 2,619.59       725.86           11.5 $4,207.95 $4,170.57

12 $3,482.47 2,733.48       748.99           12 $4,382.47 $4,343.47

           Tuition and Fees 

Summer 2018 3 Week

 All Fees are Subject to Change

Graduate Texas Resident



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees Hours

Graduate 

Courses 

(Includes 

Graduate 

Tuition)

Graduate 

Students 

(Includes 

Graduate Tuition) 

minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 $460.27 227.79                 232.48                 1 $535.27 $532.02

1.5 $604.50 341.69                 262.81                 1.5 $717.00 $712.12

2 $748.72 455.58                 293.14                 2 $898.72 $892.22

2.5 $892.95 569.48                 323.47                 2.5 $1,080.45 $1,072.32

3 $1,037.17 683.37                 353.80                 3 $1,262.17 $1,252.42

3.5 $1,181.40 797.27                 384.13                 3.5 $1,443.90 $1,432.52

4 $1,325.62 911.16                 414.46                 4 $1,625.62 $1,612.62

4.5 $1,469.85 1,025.06              444.79                 4.5 $1,807.35 $1,792.72

5 $1,614.07 1,138.95              475.12                 5 $1,989.07 $1,972.82

5.5 $1,758.30 1,252.85              505.45                 5.5 $2,170.80 $2,152.92

6 $1,902.52 1,366.74              535.78                 6 $2,352.52 $2,333.02

6.5 $2,046.75 1,480.64              566.11                 6.5 $2,534.25 $2,513.12

7 $2,190.97 1,594.53              596.44                 7 $2,715.97 $2,693.22

7.5 $2,335.20 1,708.43              626.77                 7.5 $2,897.70 $2,873.32

8 $2,472.22 1,822.32              649.90                 8 $3,072.22 $3,046.22

8.5 $2,609.24 1,936.22              673.02                 8.5 $3,246.74 $3,219.11

9 $2,746.26 2,050.11              696.15                 9 $3,421.26 $3,392.01

9.5 $2,883.28 2,164.01              719.27                 9.5 $3,595.78 $3,564.90

10 $3,020.30 2,277.90              742.40                 10 $3,770.30 $3,737.80

10.5 $3,157.32 2,391.80              765.52                 10.5 $3,944.82 $3,910.69

11 $3,294.34 2,505.69              788.65                 11 $4,119.34 $4,083.59

11.5 $3,431.36 2,619.59              811.77                 11.5 $4,293.86 $4,256.48

12 $3,568.38 2,733.48              834.90                 12 $4,468.38 $4,429.38

 Tuition and Fees 

Graduate Texas Resident

Summer 2018 -  5 Week 1 or 2 

All Fees are Subject to Change



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees Hours

Graduate 

Courses 

(Includes 

Graduate 

Tuition)

Graduate 

Students 

(Includes 

Graduate Tuition) 

minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 $546.18 227.79                 318.39                 1 $621.18 $617.93

1.5 $690.41 341.69                 348.72                 1.5 $802.91 $798.03

2 $834.63 455.58                 379.05                 2 $984.63 $978.13

2.5 $978.86 569.48                 409.38                 2.5 $1,166.36 $1,158.23

3 $1,123.08 683.37                 439.71                 3 $1,348.08 $1,338.33

3.5 $1,267.31 797.27                 470.04                 3.5 $1,529.81 $1,518.43

4 $1,411.53 911.16                 500.37                 4 $1,711.53 $1,698.53

4.5 $1,555.76 1,025.06              530.70                 4.5 $1,893.26 $1,878.63

5 $1,699.98 1,138.95              561.03                 5 $2,074.98 $2,058.73

5.5 $1,844.21 1,252.85              591.36                 5.5 $2,256.71 $2,238.83

6 $1,988.43 1,366.74              621.69                 6 $2,438.43 $2,418.93

6.5 $2,132.66 1,480.64              652.02                 6.5 $2,620.16 $2,599.03

7 $2,276.88 1,594.53              682.35                 7 $2,801.88 $2,779.13

7.5 $2,421.11 1,708.43              712.68                 7.5 $2,983.61 $2,959.23

8 $2,558.13 1,822.32              735.81                 8 $3,158.13 $3,132.13

8.5 $2,695.15 1,936.22              758.93                 8.5 $3,332.65 $3,305.02

9 $2,832.17 2,050.11              782.06                 9 $3,507.17 $3,477.92

9.5 $2,969.19 2,164.01              805.18                 9.5 $3,681.69 $3,650.81

10 $3,106.21 2,277.90              828.31                 10 $3,856.21 $3,823.71

10.5 $3,243.23 2,391.80              851.43                 10.5 $4,030.73 $3,996.60

11 $3,380.25 2,505.69              874.56                 11 $4,205.25 $4,169.50

11.5 $3,517.27 2,619.59              897.68                 11.5 $4,379.77 $4,342.39

12 $3,654.29 2,733.48              920.81                 12 $4,554.29 $4,515.29

Tuition and Fees   

Summer 2018 -  8 Week 1 or 2 

All Fees are Subject to Change

Graduate Texas Resident



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition Mandatory  Fees Hours

Graduate 

Courses 

(Includes 

Graduate Tuition)

Graduate 

Students 

(Includes 

Graduate Tuition) 

minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 $632.08 227.79                     404.29                     1 $707.08 $703.83

1.5 $776.31 341.69                     434.62                     1.5 $888.81 $883.93

2 $920.53 455.58                     464.95                     2 $1,070.53 $1,064.03

2.5 $1,064.76 569.48                     495.28                     2.5 $1,252.26 $1,244.13

3 $1,208.98 683.37                     525.61                     3 $1,433.98 $1,424.23

3.5 $1,353.21 797.27                     555.94                     3.5 $1,615.71 $1,604.33

4 $1,497.43 911.16                     586.27                     4 $1,797.43 $1,784.43

4.5 $1,641.66 1,025.06                  616.60                     4.5 $1,979.16 $1,964.53

5 $1,785.88 1,138.95                  646.93                     5 $2,160.88 $2,144.63

5.5 $1,930.11 1,252.85                  677.26                     5.5 $2,342.61 $2,324.73

6 $2,074.33 1,366.74                  707.59                     6 $2,524.33 $2,504.83

6.5 $2,218.56 1,480.64                  737.92                     6.5 $2,706.06 $2,684.93

7 $2,362.78 1,594.53                  768.25                     7 $2,887.78 $2,865.03

7.5 $2,507.01 1,708.43                  798.58                     7.5 $3,069.51 $3,045.13

8 $2,644.03 1,822.32                  821.71                     8 $3,244.03 $3,218.03

8.5 $2,781.05 1,936.22                  844.83                     8.5 $3,418.55 $3,390.92

9 $2,918.07 2,050.11                  867.96                     9 $3,593.07 $3,563.82

9.5 $3,055.09 2,164.01                  891.08                     9.5 $3,767.59 $3,736.71

10 $3,192.11 2,277.90                  914.21                     10 $3,942.11 $3,909.61

10.5 $3,329.13 2,391.80                  937.33                     10.5 $4,116.63 $4,082.50

11 $3,466.15 2,505.69                  960.46                     11 $4,291.15 $4,255.40

11.5 $3,603.17 2,619.59                  983.58                     11.5 $4,465.67 $4,428.29

12 $3,740.19 2,733.48                  1,006.71                  12 $4,640.19 $4,601.19

Summer 2018 -  10 Week 

Tuition and Fees  

  All Fees are Subject to Change

Graduate Texas Resident



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees

Graduate 

Courses 

(Includes 

Graduate 

Tuition)

Graduate 

Students 

(Includes 

Graduate 

Tuition) minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 $632.08 227.79                 404.29                 $707.08 $703.83

1.5 $776.31 341.69                 434.62                 $888.81 $883.93

2 $920.53 455.58                 464.95                 $1,070.53 $1,064.03

2.5 $1,064.76 569.48                 495.28                 $1,252.26 $1,244.13

3 $1,208.98 683.37                 525.61                 $1,433.98 $1,424.23

3.5 $1,353.21 797.27                 555.94                 $1,615.71 $1,604.33

4 $1,497.43 911.16                 586.27                 $1,797.43 $1,784.43

4.5 $1,641.66 1,025.06              616.60                 $1,979.16 $1,964.53

5 $1,785.88 1,138.95              646.93                 $2,160.88 $2,144.63

5.5 $1,930.11 1,252.85              677.26                 $2,342.61 $2,324.73

6 $2,074.33 1,366.74              707.59                 $2,524.33 $2,504.83

6.5 $2,218.56 1,480.64              737.92                 $2,706.06 $2,684.93

7 $2,362.78 1,594.53              768.25                 $2,887.78 $2,865.03

7.5 $2,507.01 1,708.43              798.58                 $3,069.51 $3,045.13

8 $2,644.03 1,822.32              821.71                 $3,244.03 $3,218.03

8.5 $2,781.05 1,936.22              844.83                 $3,418.55 $3,390.92

9 $2,918.07 2,050.11              867.96                 $3,593.07 $3,563.82

9.5 $3,055.09 2,164.01              891.08                 $3,767.59 $3,736.71

10 $3,192.11 2,277.90              914.21                 $3,942.11 $3,909.61

10.5 $3,329.13 2,391.80              937.33                 $4,116.63 $4,082.50

11 $3,466.15 2,505.69              960.46                 $4,291.15 $4,255.40

11.5 $3,603.17 2,619.59              983.58                 $4,465.67 $4,428.29

12 $3,740.19 2,733.48              1,006.71              $4,640.19 $4,601.19

Tuition and Fees  

Summer 2018

All Fees are Subject to Change

Graduate Texas Resident


